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HR 7856
Fair Housing for Survivors Act of 2026

Congress: 119 (2025–2027, Current)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Housing and Community Development
Introduced: Mar 5, 2026
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.  (Mar 5, 2026) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/119th-congress/house-bill/7856 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-25] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (45 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Barragán, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Bell, Wesley [D-MO-1] D · MO Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D. [D-GA-2] D · GA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Budzinski, Nikki [D-IL-13] D · IL Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Carson, André [D-IN-7] D · IN Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] D · CA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-21] D · CA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Crockett, Jasmine [D-TX-30] D · TX Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Davis, Donald G. [D-NC-1] D · NC Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-10] D · CA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-6] D · MI Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Ivey, Glenn [D-MD-4] D · MD Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Jackson, Jonathan L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-36] D · CA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Mar 5, 2026

Rep. McClellan, Jennifer L. [D-VA-4] D · VA Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Mrvan, Frank J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] D · NY Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Ramirez, Delia C. [D-IL-3] D · IL Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Mar 5, 2026
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Mar 5, 2026

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Mar 12, 2026

Rep. Riley, Josh [D-NY-19] D · NY Mar 12, 2026

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Mar 5, 2026

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Housing and Community Development

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Mar 5, 2026: Introduced in House
Mar 5, 2026: Introduced in House
Mar 5, 2026: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Mar 5, 2026: Introduced in House
Mar 5, 2026: Introduced in House
Mar 5, 2026: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Mar 5, 2026: Introduced in House
Mar 5, 2026: Introduced in House
Mar 5, 2026: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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